ABB high performance machinery drives for lifts
ACSM1
0.75 to 110 kW / 1 to 150 hp
A dedicated low voltage AC drive
for lifts offers smooth travel and
accurate floor positioning for goods
and passenger lifts.
Part of the ABB high performance

6) Output current values are derated by factor 0.86 at 480 V AC.
Ratings6)  (UN = 400 V AC)
Typical motor power fsw  = 4 kHz Type code Frame
Size
fsw = 8 kHz fsw = 16 kHz
PN
1)
kW
PN
1)
hp
I2
2)
A
I2max
3)
A ACSM1-04x4)L
I2
A
I2max
A
I2
A
I2max
A
0.75 1 3 5.3 -02A5-4 A 2.5 5.3 2 5.3
1.1 1.5 3.6 6.3 -03A0-4 A 3 6.3 2.2 5.8
1.5 2 4.8 8.4 -04A0-4 A 4 8.4 2.4 5.8
2.2 3 6 10.5 -05A0-4 A 5 8.4 2.5 5.8
3 3 8 14.7 -07A0-4 A 5.5 11.3 3 7.5
4 5 10.5 16.6 -09A5-4 B 9.5 13.2 5 9
5.5 7.5 14 21 -012A-4 B 12 21 6 15.2
7.5 10 18 28 -016A-4 B 13 22 7.5 15.2
11 15 27 42 -024A-4 C 24 42 18 29
15 20 35 54 -031A-4 C 31 43 20 29
18.5 25 44 70 -040A-4 C 35 63 22 42
22 30 50 81 -046A-4 C 38 63 24 42
30 40 65 105 -060A-4 D 55 84 28 57
37 50 80 130 -073A-4 D 60 117 31 78
45 60 93 150 -090A-4 D 65 117 34 78
55 75 110 165 -110A-4 E 75 125 - -
75 100 135 202 -135A-4 E 90 150 - -
90 125 175 282 -175A-4 E 115 206 - -
110 150 210 326 -210A-4 E 135 232 - -